
Home Warranty Contact Information 
 
 
 
 

 
American Home Shield: 

Customer Service – 888-682-1043 

Tommy Velasquez – Account Executive 

P: 206-747-9628 |Tommy.velasquez@ahs.com 
 

 

 
 

America’s Preferred Home Warranty: 

Customer Service – 800-648-5006 

Chris Mattix – Washington NW Area Sales Manager 

P: 206-305-2343 | cmattix@aphw.com 

Cerena Schiller – Eastern Washington & Northern Idaho Sales Manager 

P: 509-202-3522 | cschiller@aphw.com 

 
 

 
 

Fidelity National Home Warranty: 

Customer Service – 800-862-6837 

Kelly Quinn – Assistant Vice President of Sales, serves Eastern Washington & Northern Idaho 

P: 509-216-1957 | Kelly.quinn@fnf.com 
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Fidelity National Home Warranty, Continued: 

Cheryl Garrison – Assistant Vice President, serves King County 

P: 206-679-4060 | Cheryl.garrison@fnf.com 

Alyssa Nau – Sales Executive, serves Pierce, Thurston & Kitsap Counties 

P: 206-786-3156 | Alyssa.nau@fnf.com 

Kevin Weintz – Assistant Vice President, serves the Portland Metropolitan Area & Clark County 

P: 503-781-0233 | Kevin.weintz@fnf.com 

 
 
 

 
 
 

First American Home Warranty: 

Customer Service – 800-992-3400 

Nicole Wong – Washington Area Manager 

P: 206-375-2886 | nwong@firstam.com 

This home warranty is only offered in King, Snohomish, Pierce & Thurston Counties 
 

 

 
 

Old Republic Home Protection: 

Customer Service – 800-445-6999 

Spencer Ladd – Account Executive, serves Eastern Washington & Northern Idaho 

P: 509-714-5703 | spencerl@orhp.com 

Janet Olson – Account Executive, serves Seattle, Bellevue & the North Puget Sound area  
 

P: 253-732-5422| janeto@orhp.com 
 

Judy Frank – Senior Account Executive, serves Tacoma, Olympia, South King County, and the South 
Puget Sound area  

 
 P: 206-459-0927 | judyf@orhp.com 
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Old Republic Home Protection, Continued: 
 

Jennifer Rinde – Senior Account Executive, serves Portland, Beaverton, and Multnomah County in 
Oregon, and Vancouver and Clark and Cowlitz Counties in Washington  

 
P: 503-380-7892 | jennifer.rinde@orhp.com 

 
Chelsey Reilly – Account Executive, serves the Willamette Valley from Salem to Eugene and Bend 

in Oregon P: 503-509-3820| chelseyr@orhp.com 
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